
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL DAMANA 
ACADEMIC RESULT OF LAST THREE YEARS 

CLASS XII 

SESSION 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
%AGE 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

COMP FAIL API 
95% & 
ABOVE 

90-94.9% 80-89.9% 70-79.9% 60-69.9% 
BELOW 

60% 

2019-20 91 91 100% 05 18 32 29 06 01 00 00 287.91 

2020-21 96 96 100% 09 15 36 33 03 00 00 00 303.13 

 

SESSION 
STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

STUDENTS 
PASSED 

PASS 
%AGE 

PERCENTAGE SECURED 

COMP FAIL API 
95% & 
ABOVE 

90-
94.9% 

80-
89.9% 

70-
79.9% 

60-
69.9% 

50-
59.9% 

33-
49.9% 

2021-22 88 88 100% 03 19 46 17 03 00 00 00 00 604.55 

 


